LoOoNoULRWNE

Marylou PIRET
Hermathenae
Course : D:Bleu court

Distance : 3620m (Climbing 65m)
Time : 0:42:39 (11'47"/km)

00:04:53 389m
00:04:14 00:09:07 236m
00:04:07 00:13:14 341m
00:02:29 00:15:43 136m
00:04:17 00:20:00 462m
00:05:17 00:25:17 399m
00:02:46 00:28:03 282m
00:03:12 00:31:15 182m
00:02:58 00:34:13 278m
00:04:16 00:38:29  299m
00:01:18 00:39:47 109m
00:01:50 00:41:37 304m
00:01:02 00:42:39 201m

Régionale 9 parcours
Plainevaux 22.9.2024
CO Liege

1/5 0.K.

Full result on Webres

2. Anne-Marie DEPAYE 1:07:13
3. Yseline CANART 1:12:34

12'33"/km
17'56"/km
12'04"/km
18'16"/km
9'16"/km
13'14"/km
9'49"/km
17'35"/km
10'40"/km
14'16"/km
11'56"/km
6'02"/km
5'08"/km
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